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GOVT. DIGVIJAY COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G))

AUTONOMOUS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

TIME TABLE :- COMMERCE FACULTY

Date : 1/2/2023

it TIME : 11.00 to 2.00 pm

DATE Day B.Com. -l B.Com. - lil
01-03-2023 | Wedneaday INCOME TAX
02-03-2023 | Thursday CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
04-03-2023 | Saturday AUDITING
06-03-2023 | Monday COMPANY LAW
10-03-2023 |  Friday INDIRECT TAX WITH GST
11-03-2023 | Saturday COST ACCOUNTING
13-03-2023 | Monday MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
14-03-2023 | Tuesday | PRINCIPLE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
16-03-2023 | Thursday PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
17-03-2023 |  Friday BUSINESS STATISTICS
20-03-2023 |  Monday INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
2103.2023 | Tuesday |FUNDAMENTAL OF ENTERPRENUEURSHIP
2303-2023 | Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE
24.03.2023 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE
27-03-2023 | Monday ENGLISH LANGUAGE
28-03-2023 | Tuesday ENGLISH LANGUAGE
31-403.2023 Friday COMPUTER -1 COMPUTER -1
03-04-2023 | Monday COMPUTER - Il COMPUTER - I
05-04-2023 | Wednesday ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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GOVT. DIGVIJAY coL

LEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)

AUTONO
TIH:*?US ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023
ABLE :- SCIENCE FACULTY Date: | \l\lmz
DATE DAY B.Sc. - | B.Sc. -l TIME : 7.00 am to 10.00 lm]
01-03-2023 Wednesday sl = B.S5c. -1l
B HINDI LANGUAGE
ni—ﬂ:ﬁ:i Thursday e
3 h"ﬂ“,
s s EMGLISH LANGUAGE
il ENGLISH LANGUAGE
10-03-2023 Friday CHEMISTRY - | INDUSTRIAL
CHEMISTRY -1
13032023 Monday CHEMISTRY -1
INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY - |
2023 CHEMISTRY - I, INDUSTRIAL
T Tameciay cusm:i'rw -l
16-03-2023 Thursday CHEMISTRY - Il
IMDUS TRIAL CHEMISTRY - 0
CHEMISTRY - i,
FEOEY Fiony INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY - Hi
CHEMISTRY - I
20-03-2023 Monday INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY - B 3
BOTAMY - L, PHYSICS -1
21-03-203% Tuesday INDUSTRIAL FISH & FEHHIE.‘E-I.
MICRO-BIOLOGY -1
BOTANY - |, PHYSICS - |
23.03-2023 Thursday INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHRIES. |
MICRO-BIOLOGY -
BOTANY - I, PHYSECS - 1
INDUSTRIAL FISH & FISHRIES.H,
e it MICRO-BIOLOGY - I
BOTAMY - I, PHYSICS - B
-03-2023 Manda INDUS TRIAIL FISH & FISHRIESD,
o . MICRO-BIOLOGY -1
28.03-2023 Tuasday MATHEMATICS - |, ZOOLOGY - |
31-03-2023 Friday MATHEMATICS -1, FOOLOGY - |
03-04-2023 Monday MATHEMATICS - I, ZO0LOGY - B
4-2 MATHEMATICS - i
O5-04-2033 Wadnesday
2023 MATHEMATICS -1l
0%z Thuracay COMPUTER - I, GEOLOGY - |
HNOLOY - |
08-04-2023 |  Saturday “""’E“E Spnp il
COMPUTER - I, BIOTECHNOLOY -
11-04.2023 Tuesday GEOLOGY - | ANTRHROPOLOGY -1
COMPUTER - i, GEOLOGY -1
CHNOLOY - i
1204-2023 | Wednesday BIoTE :
COMPUTER - Il, GEOLOGY-H,
15-04-2023 Saturday m‘recnnn-_mr*. :
___ ANTRHROPOLOG
LT.-L Food . LT. -1, Food Sclence- |
A7-04-2023 Maonday iy LY. 1, Food Sclonce- | L
LT. « W, Food . 2 LT. -, Food Science-
15042023 Wadnesday Scienge- i LT. -1, Food Science- 0l
EPOKEM EMGLISH POKEN EMGLISH -1
20:04-.2023 Thursday " EPOMEN ENGLISH -1 5
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDMES ENVIRONMEMTAL STUDIES
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GOVT. DIGVIJAY COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)
AUTONOMOUS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023

TIME TABLE :- ARTS FACULTY

Date : 1/2/2023

SLASS - TIME : 3.00 to 6.00 P
DATE SR res R M
i DAY B.A-II B.A -
=3
023 | Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE
02-03-2023 | Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE
04-03-2023 | Saturday ENGLISH LANGUAGE
06-03-2023 | Monday ENGLISH LANGUAGE
10-03-2023 Friday POLITICAL SCIEHGE - |
HOME SCIENCE - |
11-03-2023 s-ﬂlll'ﬂijl' POLITICAL SCIENCE - | HOME
ECIENCE -1
POLITICAL SCIENCE - II
13-03-2023 | Monday HOME SCIENCE -l
POLITICAL SCIENGE - Ii
A Tawey HOME SCIENCE - I
16-03-2023 | Thursday SOCIOLOGY - |
17-03.2023 |  Friday SOCIOLOGY - |
20-03-2023 | Monday SOCIOLOGY - 1l
21-03-2023 | Tuesday SOCIOLOGY -1l
HINDI LITERATURE - 17 NGLISH LITERATURE - | / HISTORY - |
OIS e SANSKRIT LITERATURE - | F ol
HINDI LITERATURE -1l / TURE - I/ HISTORY- II
FRGN| Mendar SANSKRIT LITERATURE - I EHEH LIVER-
GEDGHAFHT-1!FH&G35FH?-II ~
31.03-2023 |  Friday PSYCHOLOGY - | FOOHOMICS ]
GEOGRAPHY - Il | PHILOSOPHY - 11 | S
03-04-2023 | Monday e CHOLOGY - ) ECONO
GEOGRAPHY -1/ PHILOSOPHY -1/
06-04-2023 | Thursday ECONOMICS -1 PSYCHOLOGY - |
GEDGRAPHY - Il / PHILOSOPHY - 1l /
10-04-2023 | Monday ECONOMICS -1 PSYCHOLOGY - i
HINDI LITERATURE - |/ SANSKRIT
13-04-2023 | Thursday ENGLISH LITERATURE -1/ HISTORY - | LITERATURE - |
HINDI LITERATURE - Il | SANSKRIT
18-04-2023 | Tuesday ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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GOVT- DIGVIJAY COLLEGE, RAJNANDGAON, (C.G.)
AUTONOMOUS ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2023
TIME TABLE :- COMPUTER FACULTY

Date: 1/2/2023

CLASS - TIME : 7.00 am to 10.00 am
DATE Day B.C.A. -l B.C.A. -1l
01-03-2023 H&dnnd:y DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS STATISTICAL ANALYSIS

04-03-2023| Saturday | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON

10-03-2023 Friday PRAGRAMMING IN 'C++' DOT NET TECHNOLOGY
13-03-2023|  Monday COMPUTER NETWORKS SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
16-03-2023| Thursday | OPERATING SYSTEMS WITH LINUX DATA STRUCTURE
20.032023| Monday FOUNDATION COURSE TR e
23-03-2023| Thursday BRIDGE COURSE BRIDGE COURSE
24.03-2023 Friday ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
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